REPAIR PARTS
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-D1049L
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-D1049K.
February 2020
Commercial 7.5 / 8.5 Ton 2-Speed Package Heat Pump
© 2014, 2016 - 2020 ◊ 19001 Kermier Rd. ◊ Waller, TX 77484

0130M00598 TRANSFORMER, 75VA, 575V TO 24V (M14,
M29)
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DCH090XXX3VFDXAA
M2 - DCH090XXX3VVDDAA
M3 - DCH090XXX3VVDXAA
M4 - DCH090XXX3VWXDAA
M5 - DCH090XXX3VXDXAA
M6 - DCH090XXX3VXXBAA
M7 - DCH090XXX3VXXNAA
M8 - DCH090XXX3VXXXAA
M9 - DCH090XXX3V1DDAA
M10 - DCH090XXX3V2PDAA
M11 - DCH090XXX4VFXXAA
M12 - DCH090XXX4VHXNAA
M13 - DCH090XXX4VXXXAA
M14 - DCH090XXX7VXXXAA
M15 - DCH0900163VHXBAA
M16 - DCH0900163VRXAAA
M17 - DCH0900163VVDDAA
M18 - DCH0900163VWBJAA
M19 - DCH0900163VWXLAA
M20 - DCH0900163VWXXAA
M21 - DCH0900164VFXXAA
M22 - DCH0900164VHBEAA
M23 - DCH0900164VMDXAA
M24 - DCH0900303VRMMAA
M25 - DCH0900303VWXAAA
M26 - DCH0900304VJXFAA
M27 - DCH102XXX3VXXXAA
M28 - DCH102XXX4VXXXAA
M29 - DCH102XXX7VXXXAA
3RP-D1049L www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Assembly
4 RP-D1049Lwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
CORNER POST (QTY 3)0121L00065RFNG11
CORNER POST (M1, M2, M3, M5, M9, M10, M17,
M23, M24)
0121L01407RFNG11
LOUVERED SIDE PANEL (QTY 2)0121L00511NG21
SIDE POST (M4,  M6, M7, M8, M11, M12, M13, M14,
M15, M16, M18, M19, M20, M21, M22, M25, M26,
M27, M28, M29)
0121L00738RFNG31
SIDE POST (M1,  M2, M3, M5, M9, M10, M17, M23,
M24)
0121L01400RFNG31
FILTER DOOR 0121L00737NG41
FILTER DOOR POST (M4, M6, M7, M8, M11, M12,
M13, M14, M15, M16, M18, M19, M20, M21, M22,
M25, M26, M27, M28, M29)
0121L00739RFNG51
FILTER DOOR POST (M1, M2, M3, M5, M17, M23,
M24)
0121L01432RFNG51
SIDE POST (M9,  M10)0121L00116RFNG51
ECONOMIZER DOOR (M1, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9,
M11, M12, M13, M14, M15, M16, M21, M22, M23,
M24, M27, M28, M29)
0121L00510NG61
DUCT PANEL (M1, M2, M3, M5, M6, M7, M8, M10,
M11, M13, M14, M17, M21, M27, M28, M29)
0121L01364NG71